
72

Awnings



73

Silvi awning

Panarea awning

Besano awning



74

Silvi



75

3.5m3m2.5m2m

3.5m3m2.5m

RAL 7016 Anthracite

RAL 9016 White

RAL 9006 Bright Aluminium

RAL 9001 Cream

RAL Other

2m

1m

1m

2m

2m

3m

3m

O
n

th
e

ce
ili

ng
O

n
th

e
w

al
l

3° 4.5°

0° 0°

40° 42.5°

72° 78.5°



76



77

SI
LV

I



78

Panarea



79

3.5m3m2.5m2m

3.5m3m2.5m2m

RAL 7016 Anthracite

RAL 9016 White

RAL 9006 Bright Aluminium

RAL 9001 Cream

RAL Other

1m

1m

2m

2m

3m

3m

O
n

th
e

ce
ili

ng
O

n
th

e
w

al
l

3° 4.5°

0° 0°

40° 42.5°

72° 78.5°



80



81



82

Besano



83

3.5m3m2.5m2m

3.5m3m2.5m

RAL 7016 Anthracite

RAL 9016 White

RAL 9006 Bright Aluminium

RAL 9001 Cream

RAL Other

2m

1m

1m

2m

2m

3m

3m

O
n

th
e

ce
ili

ng
O

n
th

e
w

al
l

3° 4.5°

0° 0°

40° 42.5°

72° 78.5°



84



85

BE
SA

N
O


